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11Total:

Abell 1452

MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object
1203+5141
1203+5149
1204+5147
38053
38064
38065
38072
38076
38092
38105
38106

UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa
UMa

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy S
Glxy S
Glxy S0?
Glxy S
Glxy E
Glxy E
Glxy S
Glxy E

Type
17
16
16
16.2
16.5
15.8
16.4

16

Mag

Hickson 60B
Hickson 60C
MCG 9-20-71  Hickson 60A
Hickson 60D
MCG 9-20-72
MCG 9-20-74
MCG 9-20-76
MCG 9-20-75

Alias/Notes

By Catalog Number


